AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MO	DIFICATION OF CONTRA	ст 📘	BPA NO.		1 CONTRACT ID CODE	E	PAGE	(]
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO	3 EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUI	SITION/PURCHASE REQ.	NO.		5 PROJE	ECT NO. (If applic	ıble)
0005	See block 16C	03-0	9-067M005					
SISSUED BY	CODE 3100		03-09-067M005 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)			CODE 3100		
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commissi	0n		5. Nuclear Reg					
Div. of Contracts		Di	v. of Contract	S				
Attn: Adelis M Rodriguez, 301-49 Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M	92-3623	Ma	il Stop: TWB-0)1-B10	М			
Washington, DC 20555		Wa	shington, DC 2	20555				
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, cour	nty. State and ZIP Code)			(X) 9/	A. AMENDMENT OF SOLI	CITATION NO.		
WASHINGTON SAFETY MANAGEMENT SOLU	TIONS LLC							
WSMS .				9	B DATED (SEE ITEM 11)		
2131 S CENTENNIAL AVE				1	0A. MODIFICATION OF C	ONTRACT/OR	DER NO.	
2131 2 CENTEMMIRE AVE					S23F0146R NRC-			
AIKEN SC 298037680								
ODE 107928806	FACILITY CODE			I	0B. DATED (SEE ITEM 1 7-22-2009	13)		
·····	TEM ONLY APPLIES TO AM		ITS OF SOLICIT	<u> </u>				
						. .		<u> </u>
The above numbered solicitation is amended Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendr			•			· · ·	lis not exter	aed
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning					•	-		
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or teleg								
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE	PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE	RECEIPT	OF OFFERS PRIO	R TO T	HE HOUR AND DA	TE SPECI	FIED MAY	
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER.								
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or and date specified.	letter makes reference to the solic	itation and	this amendment, a	and is re	ceived prior to the o	pening hou	ır	
ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)	N/A							
	DUNS: 107928806 NAICS	• 5/133	h					
13. THIS ITEM	APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFIC			S/ORD	ERS.			<u></u>
	IES THE CONTRACT/ORDER							
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO	(Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FC	RTH IN ITEM	14 ARE MADE IN THE CO	ONTRACT	ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A	·		
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MOD SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORIT		CHANGES	(such as changes in pa	aying office	appropriation date, etc.)			
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED IN	O PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:							
D OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)								
. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not,	is required to sign this docum	nent and re	eturn 0	copies 1	to the issuing office.	•		
DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organiz	ed by UCF section headings, including solicital	tion/contract s	ubject matter where feasibl	le.)				
he purpose of this modification is	to change the project of	officer	to April Buch	ner.	Accordingly, p	baragrap	h (a) of	
ection C.2 of the contract is here	-							
(a) The contracting officer's auth								
ontract is: Name: April Bucher, Ac nail: april.bucher@nrc.gov"	dress: US NRC, Mail Stop	013-F1	.5M, Washingto	on DC :	20555 Phone: 3	301-415-	5142	
*ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS SH	ALL REMAIN IN FULL FORCE	E AND EF	PFECT. * *					
ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS SH								
eiling: \$578,893 (Unchanged)					.			
eiling: \$578,893 (Unchanged) otal Amount Obligated: \$528,600 (U	-		5 (F 1)			· •• •	the second second second	··· • ·
eiling: \$578,893 (Unchanged) btal Amount Obligated: \$528,600 (U	-		2. · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	renge i s	•h			
eiling: \$578,893 (Unchanged) btal Amount Obligated: \$528,600 (U	-		5	****.	e în construir constru		· ·	
eiling: \$578,893 (Unchanged) otal Amount Obligated: \$528,600 (U eriod of Performance: 07/22/2010 -	9/30/2011 (Unchänged)	hanged, remai	ns unchanged and in full fo	orce and e	ffect.		•	
eiling: \$578,893 (Unchanged) btal Amount Obligated: \$528,600 (U eriod of Performance: 07/22/2010 - xcept as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the documen	9/30/2011 (Unchänged)		ns unchanged and in full fo			it)		
eiling: \$578,893 (Unchanged) btal Amount Obligated: \$528,600 (U eriod of Performance: 07/22/2010 - xcept as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the documen	9/30/2011 (Unchänged)	16A. NAMI Ade	EAND TITLE OF CONTRA	ACTING O		t)		
eiling: \$578,893 (Unchanged) otal Amount Obligated: \$528,600 (U eriod of Performance: 07/22/2010 - xcept as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the documen	9/30/2011 (Unchänged)	16A. NAMI Ade Cor	EAND TITLE OF CONTRA lis M Rodrigu ntracting Offi	ACTING O lez .cer		it)		
eiling: \$578,893 (Unchanged) otal Amount Obligated: \$528,600 (U eriod of Performance: 07/22/2010 - xcept as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the documen	9/30/2011 (Unchänged)	16A. NAMI Ade Cor	E AND TITLE OF CONTRA Plis M Rodrigu Intracting Offi	ACTING O lez .cer			C. DATE SIGNED	
Eiling: \$578,893 (Unchanged) otal Amount Obligated: \$528,600 (U eriod of Performance: 07/22/2010 - except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the documen A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	9/30/2011 (Unchanged)	16A. NAMI Ade Cor	E AND TITLE OF CONTRA Lis M Rodrigu Ditracting Offi ED STATES OF AMERICA	ACTING O Lez .cer	FFICER (Type or prin		2. DATE SIGNED	
eiling: \$578,893 (Unchanged) otal Amount Obligated: \$528,600 (U eriod of Performance: 07/22/2010 - xcept as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the documen A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	9/30/2011 (Unchanged)	16A. NAMI Ade Cor 16B. UNIT	E AND TITLE OF CONTRA Plis M Rodrigu Intracting Offi	ACTING O Lez .cer	FFICER (Type or prin		2. DATE SIGNED	

..

FEMPLATE - ADMODI